/ 4 4 2 4 4 3 /
R G L  L E D
Design  ESSE-CI
<22
>80
40
>100 lm/W
38

IP 40
38 562/842/1122/1402/1682/1963/2243
2523/2803/3083
5
6
R G L  L E D  P G
H I G H  P O W E R
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
R G L  L E D
38 562/842/1122/1402/1682/1963/2243
2523/2803/3083
5
6
COD lm mm
04PG12L3 12W 3000K 1164 562
04PG18L3 18W 3000K 1746 842
04PG24L3 24W 3000K 2328 1122
04PG30L3 30W 3000K 2910 1402
04PG36L3 36W 3000K 3492 1682
04PG42L3 42W 3000K 4074 1963
04PG48L3 48W 3000K 4656 2243
04PG54L3 54W 3000K 5238 2523
04PG60L3 60W 3000K 5820 2803
04PG66L3 66W 300K 6402 3083
COD lm mm
04PG12L4 12W 4000K 1224 562
04PG18L4 18W 4000K 1836 842
04PG24L4 24W 4000K 2448 1122
04PG30L4 30W 4000K 3060 1402
04PG36L4 36W 4000K 3672 1682
04PG42L4 42W 4000K 4284 1963
04PG48L4 48W 4000K 4896 2243
04PG54L4 54W 4000K 5508 2523
04PG60L4 60W 4000K 6120 2803
04PG66L4 66W 4000K 6732 3083
COD lm mm
04PG24L3HP 24W 3000K 2328 562
04PG36L3HP 36W 3000K 3492 842
04PG48L3HP 48W 3000K 4656 1122
04PG60L3HP 60W 3000K 5820 1402
04PG72L3HP 72W 3000K 6984 1682
04PG84L3HP 84W 3000K 8148 1963
04PG96L3HP 96W 3000K 9312 2243
04PG108L3HP 108W 3000K 10476 2523
04PG120L3HP 120W 3000K 11640 2803
04PG132L3HP 132W 3000K 12804 3083
COD lm mm
04PG24L4HP 24W 4000K 2448 562
04PG36L4HP 36W 4000K 3672 842
04PG48L4HP 48W 4000K 4896 1122
04PG60L4HP 60W 4000K 6120 1402
04PG72L4HP 72W 4000K 7344 1682
04PG84L4HP 84W 4000K 8568 1963
04PG96L4HP 96W 4000K 9792 2243
04PG108L4HP 108W 4000K 11016 2523
04PG120L4HP 120W 4000K 12240 2803
04PG132L4HP 132W 4000K 13464 3083
PMMA diffuser for homogenous emission.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
PMMA diffuser for homogenous emission.